
 

  

TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL 
2019 Varsity Girls Soccer  
The Light in the Mountains 03.22.19  

 

Day Date Time Opponent/Location Home/ 
Away 

Out  
Time 

Leave 
TFS 

Apx 
Return 
Time  

Result 

Tues  3/5/19 6:00 Swain  Away 2:45pm 3:00pm 10:15pm L (4-2) 

Tues 3/12/19 5:30 Franklin, NC Home     L (6-2) 

Fri 3/15/19 4:30 Haysville  Home    L (4-2) 

Tue 3/19/19 5:30 Franklin County, GA Away  3:00pm 3:15pm 9:00pm L (2-0) 

Thurs 3/21 
5:45 

*after middle 
school game 

Lakeview  Home     Cancelled 

Wed 3/27/19 
5:30 

*after middle 
school game 

Rabun Gap  Away 2:35pm 2:50pm 8:30pm  

Thurs  3/28/19 5:30 Murphy Home     

Tues  4/2/19 4:30 Highlands, NC Home     

Thurs 4/4/19 6:00 
Franklin, NC 

(Macon Middle School) Away 3:15pm 3:45pm 9:30pm  

Wed 4/10/19 5:00 White County Away 3:00pm 3:15pm 8:30pm  

Thurs 4/11/19 4:30 Franklin County, GA Home  CANCELLED 

Wed  4/24/19 
5:30 

*after middle 
school game 

Rabun Gap  Home      

Fri 4/26/19 6:00 Murphy Away 3:15pm 3:30pm 9:45pm  

Tues  4/30/19 4:30 
Haysville  

*senior night* Home      

Wed 5/1/19 6:00 Highlands, NC Away 3:15pm 3:30pm 9:30pm  

 
 
 

Whitney Calloway- Head Coach 
Kacie Coggeshall- Assistant Coach 
Scott Neal - Athletic Director 

whitney.calloway@tallulahfalls.org  
 
scott.neal@tallulahfalls.org  

404-441-5310 
 
706-839-2004 
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